Central Depository Company of Pakistan Limited
Non Free Float Security Wise Summary Report

Security Symbol : AVN AVANCEON LIMITED
Non Free Float Date : 31/03/2019

Category No. Category Description

Issued Share / Certificate Capital of the Company / Modaraba / Mutual Funds

Page#
User
Date

Time

No. Of Shares

1 of 1
C0005801
15/04/2019
03:14:12

136,323,754

Less:
Physical Shares (99,765,563)
CATO2 Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management (1,928,166)
Officers and their Associates
34,630,025

Free Float Shares




