Central Depository Company of Pakistan Limited Non Free Float Security Wise Summary Report

Security Symbol	: AVN	AVANCEON	LIMITED	Page#	:	1 of 1
Non Free Float Date	: 31/03/2019			User	:	C0005801
				Date	:	15/04/2019
				Time	:	03:14:12

			Time	: 13/04/2019
Category No.	Category Description	No. Of Shares		
Issued Share / Certi	ificate Capital of the Company / Modaraba / Mutual Funds			136,323,754
Less:				
Physical Shares				(99,765,563)
CAT02	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates			(1,928,166)
Free Float Shares				34,630,025